
Extended activities Spring Term 2025 
 

Date 
Week beginning 

Project 

 
Mon 6th Jan 

 

 
Settling in 

 
 

Mon 13th Jan 
 

 
Colours and shapes 

 
Mon 20th Jan 

 

 
Birdwatch 

 
Mon 27th Jan 

 
Chinese New Year, Year 

of the Snake 
 

 
Mon 03rd Feb 

 

Dinosaurs 
(Shrove Tuesday) 

 
Mon 10th Feb 

 

Our Emotions 
(Valentine’s Day) 

 

Half Term! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Extended activities Spring Term 2025 
 

Date 
Week beginning 

Project 

 
Mon 24th Feb 

 

 
Space and Astronauts 

 
Mon 03rd Mar 

Julia Donaldson Book 
Week 

(World Book Day) 
 

Mon 10th Mar 
 

 
Growing and Planting 

 
Mon 17th Mar 

 

 
Spring Art 

 
Mon 24th Mar 

 
 

 
Spring Art 

(Mother’s Day) 

 
Mon 31st Mar 

 

 
Easter Activities 

 

Easter Holidays! 

 


